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Six Points to Glen Williams 123 km

0.0 N Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 < L onto Subway 0.4
Crescent

3. 0.5 « L onto Aukland Rd 0.4

4, 0.9 «~ L onto Bloor St W 1.4

5. 2.3 - R onto The East Mall 2.1

6. 4.4 « L onto Rathburn Rd 2.4

7. 6.8 - R onto Centennial Park 1.8
Blvd

8. 8.6 t  Continue straight onto 0.5
Orbitor Dr

9. 9.1 « L onto Matheson BIvd E = 5.2

10. 143 - RontoRose Cherry Pl 1.2

11. 15.5 t  Continue onto Coopers 0.2
Ave

12. 15.7 t  Continue onto Traders 1.4
Bivd E

13. 17.1 t  Continue onto Aldridge 0.4
St

14, 17.5 - Ronto Avebury Rd 0.5

15. 18.0 t  Continue onto Cantay 1.9
Rd

18.0 kilometers. +103/-43 meters

29. 70.7 « L onto Main St N/ON-7 0.9

30. 71.6 - R onto Ontario St 0.0

31. 71.6 « L onto Wildwood Rd 1.9

32. 73.6 t  Continue onto Main 0.3
St/Regional Rd 13

33. 739 <« Ltostayon Main St 0.0

34. 739 & LUNCH BREAK at The 1.2
Glen Oven Cafe on your
L After eating, head
back & L onto Main.

35. 751 t  Continue onto Side Rd 2.0
22

36. 771 t  Continue onto Old 1.4
School Rd

37. 78,6 - RontoHeritage Rd 14.7

38. 93.2 t  Continue onto 3.0
Meadowvale Blvd

39. 96.2 - R onto Financial Dr 1.6

40. 97.9 - R onto Creditview Rd 2.6

41. 100.5 <« L onto Bancroft Dr 2.2

42. 102.7 t Continue onto Cantay 1.9
Rd

32.9 kilometers. +83/-160 meters

16. 19.9 Continue onto Bancroft 2.2
Dr

17. 221 R onto Creditview Rd 3.1

18. 25.2 Continue straight onto 3.6
Meadowvale Blvd

19. 28.8 Continue onto Heritage 4.2
Rd

20. 33.0 L onto Embleton 1.5
Rd/Peel Regional Rd 6

21. 34.5 Continue onto 5 13.9
Sideroad

22. 48.4 Continue onto 2.1
Campbellville Rd

23. 50.5 R onto Sixth Line 6.1
Nassagaweya

24. 56.5 R onto 15 Side Rd 6.4

25. 63.0 L at the 1st cross street 1.3
onto Fourth Line

26. 64.3 R onto 17 Side Rd 4.2

27. 684 Continue onto Maple 1.4
Ave/Regional Rd 11

28. 69.8 L onto Main St S 0.9

51.8 kilometers. +299/-229 meters

43. 104.6 Continue onto Avebury 0.5
Rd

44. 105.1 L onto Aldridge St 04

45. 105.5 Continue onto Traders 1.4
Blvd E

46. 106.9 Continue onto Coopers 0.2
Ave

47. 1071 Continue onto Rose 1.2
Cherry PI

48. 108.3 L onto Matheson Blvd E 53

49. 1135 R at the 1st cross street 0.5
onto Orbitor Dr

50. 114.0 Continue onto 1.8
Centennial Park Blvd

51. 115.8 L onto Rathburn Rd 3.2

52. 119.0 R onto Martin Grove Rd 1.5

53. 1204 Slight R onto Swan Ave 0.2

54. 120.7 L onto Shaver Ave N 0.7

55. 121.3 L onto Bloor St W 0.6

56. 121.9 R onto Aukland Rd 0.4

57. 1224 R onto Subway 0.4
Crescent

19.7 kilometers. +40/-97 meters




